SIT IN
FOOD MON- SAT 8am - 4pm

OAT MILK PORRIDGE (ve)
add fresh strawberries
add banana / walnuts / cream

£3.65
+£2.00
+£1.00/ £0.40

GRANOLA (v)(ve) £2.95
add Greek yoghurt & honey +£2.00
add fresh strawberries +£2.00
POACHED EGG BREAKFAST (v) £7.45
on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf

SCRAMBLED EGG & TOAST (v) £6.95
on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf

SMASHED AVOCADO & EGGS (v)(ve) £8.75
on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf /

EGGS BENEDICT £8.75
on soda / wheaten / sourdough toast / gf

with ham / bacon / mushroom(v) (s.salmon + £1)

YARD FRY (v) £9.65
fried / scrambled / poached / egg free

MELTED CHEESE CROISSANT (v) £3.95
add ham / bacon +£2.00 / £3.00
add mushroom / tomato / both +£1.65
TOAST wheaten / white / granary / gf £2.30
sourdough / bagel (jam / marmalade) £2.50
GRILLED CHEESE (v)(ve) £5.25
served with sauce / relish / chilli jam

add ham +£2.00
OMELETTE SOLO / DUO (v) £3.25/ £6.50
add ham / bacon / sausage +£1.50 / £3.00
add mushroom / tomato / both +£1.65

PANCAKE SOLO /DUO * £3.00/ £5.90
FRENCH TOAST SOLO / DUO * £3.00 / £5.90
BANANA BREAD SOLO /DUO * £3.00/ £5.89

*Includes maple syrup / nutella / peanut butter etc

+£2.00
+£2.20
+£1.50 / £3.00

add fresh strawberries
add Greek yoghurt, walnuts & berries
add sausage / bacon to solo / duo

SOUP OF THE DAY / HALF SOUP (ve) £4.75/£3.00
with crusty / wheaten / gf
YARD BEEF STEW £8.45

with crusty / wheaten / gf

YARD GOURMET PORK SAUSAGE ROLL £3.25
served with sauce / relish

CHICKPEA & SWEET POTATO S'ROLL (ve) £3.25
served with sauce or relish

BRUSCHETTA & tapenade (ve) £6.65
DRY CURE BACON / SAUSAGE / BOTH* £6.00
*served with sauce, relish or chilli jam

add mature cheddar / cream cheese +£1.20
add balsamic caramelised onions / rocket +£0.75
SMOKED SALMON £9.25

with cream cheese, dressed rocket, capers & lemon

(ROTATIONAL) ASK YOUR SERVER WHICH IS ON TODAY)

Turkey,chorizo, emmental, rocket, pesto & chilli jam £9.65
Beef, mature cheddar, rocket, crispy onions & relish £9.95
RUSTIC BAGUETTES(ve) £6.95
Find these in the self serve cabinet by the front door

YARD HOUSE SALAD (ve) £5.95
made to order

add feta or halloumi + £2.25

BREAKFAST SPECIAL £8.25
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG £7.25
CIABATTA / BAGEL
SCONES from £2.10
PASTRIES from £2.20
TRAYBAKES from £2.20
KID'S SANDWICH / TOASTIE £2.95/ £3.45
ham / cheese / both
KID’S 1/2 CIABATTA / CRUSTY ROLL £3.25
ham / cheese /
sausage / bacon
add fruice, strawberries & crisps £2.00
KID’S SOUP 8oz £2.50
KID’S STEW 8oz (Oct - April only) £3.75
TWO SCOOP VANILLA POT £2.50
with raspberry / choc sauce
DESSERT CABINET RANGE from £4.25

peanut butter stack / chocolate spoon cake/
lemon meringue / cheesecakes/ cookie pie



SIT IN
DRINKS

COFFEE

(FAIRTRADE)
AMERICANO
LONG BLACK
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFFE LATTE
MOCHA
CORTADO
ESPRESSO
FILTER COFFEE
MILK STEAMER

decaf / guest roast
soya /oat / almond/ coconut

- add natural syrup
chai / vanilla / hazelnut / caramel

MATCHA LATTE
TURMERIC LATTE
CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOC

CLASSIC
MINT
CARAMEL

- add marshmallows & cream

ORANGE JUICE

freshly squeezed

Reg
£2.90
£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.30
£2.95
£2.20
£2.80
£2.45

£3.25
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.10

£3.50

£3.50
£3.70

£2.80
£3.00
£2.75

+£0.10
+£0.30

+£0.45

£3.60
£3.25
£3.25

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
+£0.60

£3.45

TEA

(LOOSE LEAF)

BLACK

BELFAST BREW

DECAF TEA

EARL GREY

MANGO TANGO

GREEN

CHINESE JASMINE

GREEN TEA

TEA OF MONTH (ask server)
FRUIT

RED BERRY

HERBAL

MINT

APPLE LOVES MINT
CHAMOMILE
LEMONGRASS & GINGER TWIST

SMOOTHIE

STRAWBERRY
BLUEBERRY & STRAWBERRY
BLUEBERRY & RASPBERRY

ACAI (superfruit)

VEG JUICE

GREEN

spinach, broccoli, parsnip

ORANGE

carrot, yellow pepper, celery, ginger

£2.75
£2.75
£2.80
£2.80

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£2.80

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£4.65
£4.65
£4.65

£4.95

£4.70

£4.70

MILKSHAKE

VANILLA / STRAWBERRY
RASPBERRY / BANANA / CHOC
ESPRESSO & VANILLA

OF THE MONTH

ACAI BOWL £8.95

A SUPER FRUIT
SMOOTHIE YOU EAT!

blended acai fruit topped with almond
granola, strawberries & honey

ICED AMERICANO
ICED LATTE

add vanilla / caramel / chocolate

ICED PEACH TEA
AUSSIE ICED COFFEE

topped with vanilla ice cream / plain / vanilla /caramel

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE

GIFT VOUCHERS ARE
AVAILABLE FROM THE
GALLERY DESK

These can be used in the

Coftfee shop or Gallery

£4.65
£4.65
£4.95
£4.95

£3.95
£3.75




